Team Overall Results

NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN
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Grand Valley St.
Southern Indiana
Saginaw Valley
Hillsdale

Lewis

Bellarmine

Walsh
Wis.-Parkside
Ferris State
Ashland

Malone

Cedarville
Michigan Tech

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Lake Erie

Missouri S&T
Davis & Elkins
Truman

Findlay
lllinois-Springfield
Wayne St.
Trevecca Nazarene
Indianapolis

Drury

Ohio Valley

Lake Superior State
Northwood (Mich.)
McKendree

Tiffin

Alderson Broaddus

Maryville (Mo.)

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

Average Time  Score
30:45.14 45
31:06.76 99
31:11.74 110
31:17.93 130
31:23.85 139
31:34.37 192
31:45.79 219
31:51.87 240
31:53.33 243
31:49.18 251
32:23.26 346
32:26.15 375
32:40.55 418
32:41.69 419
32:57.61 472
33:12.18 536
33:23.42 581
33:25.17 590
33:34.50 594
33:37.29 626
33:39.67 629
33:54.61 635
33:43.29 648
34:02.94 676
34:25.48 680
34:03.30 705
35:00.83 707
34:09.28 727
35:04.55 762
35:33.90 846
35:02.85 852

Printed: 11/5/2016 11:45:21 AM

Name
Ohio Dominican

Kentucky Wesleyan

Average Time Finishers

33:48.95
35:17.27
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Team Results

NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Grand Valley St. 30:45.14 7 45
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Chris May 00:30:28.95 4

2 5 Zach Panning 00:30:29.15 5

3 9 Kevin Black 00:30:49.67 9

4 13 Bryce Bradley 00:30:58.66 13

5 14 Trevor Sharnas 00:30:59.29 14

6 20 Josh Steible 00:31:07.34 0

7 38 Alberto Gomez 00:31:46.23 0

2 Southern Indiana 31:06.76 7 99
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Chase Broughton 00:30:34.21 6

2 10 Noah Lutz 00:30:52.11 10

3 23 Bastian Grau 00:31:11.12 23

4 24 Darin Lawrence 00:31:13.24 24

5 36 Cain Parker 00:31:43.15 36

6 43 James Cecil 00:31:51.29 0

7 49 Nathan Hall 00:31:56.45 0
3 Saginaw Valley 31:11.74 7 110
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Nate Frasier 00:30:56.70 12

2 17 Joey Southgate 00:31:03.86 17

3 21 Eddie Komph 00:31:08.16 21

4 28 Tristan Fackelman 00:31:21.76 28

5 32 Tom Goforth 00:31:28.25 32

6 50 Clyde Anderson 00:31:57.57 0

7 51 Parker Eisengruber 00:31:58.08 0
4 Hillsdale 31:17.93 7 130
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Anthony Wondaal 00:30:37.73 7

2 1 Caleb Gatchell 00:30:53.92 11

3 16 Joseph Newcomb 00:31:03.66 16

4 35 Joseph Humes 00:31:40.50 35

5 61 Luke Daigneault 00:32:09.65 61

6 64 Nick Fiene 00:32:13.10 0

7 82 Nathan Jones 00:32:29.46 0
5 Lewis 31:23.85 7 139
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Michael Leet 00:30:49.23 8
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN

2 25 Xavier Reed 00:31:15.35 25
3 26 James Frederickson 00:31:17.36 26
4 33 Sergio Miranda 00:31:37.65 33
5 47 Shawn Milhauser 00:31:55.82 47
6 101 Jamen Helton 00:33:02.26 0
7 106 Asher Scott 00:33:09.56 0
6 Bellarmine 31:34.37 7 192
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 3 Chris Striegel 00:30:24.28 3
2 27 Nick Christensen 00:31:20.38 27
3 48 Nathan Wilkey 00:31:56.37 48
4 55 Evan Lang 00:32:02.14 55
5 59 Joshua Rodenberg 00:32:08.71 59
6 65 Hayden Tinal 00:32:14.02 0
7 73 Cole Rodenberg 00:32:22.44 0
7 Walsh 31:45.79 7 219
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 19 Mark Hadley 00:31:05.22 19
2 29 Naimbai Njerakey 00:31:22.39 29
3 41 Ben Lehotay 00:31:49.41 41
4 62 Daniel Siebenaller 00:32:11.03 62
5 68 Spencer Wirick 00:32:20.90 68
6 81 Jacob Kernell 00:32:28.77 0
7 104 William Cutler 00:33:05.76 0
8 Wis.-Parkside 31:51.87 7 240
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 18 Armando Torres 00:31:04.94 18
2 44 Adam Phillips 00:31:52.10 44
3 45 Jake Dubnicka 00:31:53.87 45
4 56 Trevor Legg 00:32:02.29 56
5 7w Eric Lindelsee 00:32:26.18 77
6 o1 Jimmy Funteas Jr. 00:32:49.21 0
7 119 Brock Eves 00:33:26.69 0
9 Ferris State 31:53.33 7 243
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 15 Logan Hammer 00:31:00.20 15
2 40 Trevor Holowaty 00:31:48.91 40
3 46 Kyle Richardson 00:31:54.33 46
4 67 Damien Halverson 00:32:19.16 67
5 75 Casey Neal 00:32:24.05 75
6 108 Roan Fahey 00:33:12.86 0
7 176 Hunter Nivison 00:35:05.62 0
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN

10  Ashland 31:49.18 7 251
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 Nick Hall 00:30:23.03 2
2 52 Steven Kapes 00:31:58.66 52
3 53 Aubrey Jordan 00:32:01.45 53
4 60 Zach Humrichouser 00:32:09.21 60
5 84 Tommy Menyes 00:32:33.58 84
6 97 Jon Albaugh 00:32:56.76 0
7 115 Ty|er Lance 00:33:21.15 0
11 Malone 32:23.26 7 346
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 34 George Mccartney 00:31:38.10 34
2 39 Scott Whitaker 00:31:48.49 39
3 66 Brett Cortelletti 00:32:14.16 66
4 96 Chase Kern 00:32:55.92 95
5 113 Mike Jankowski 00:33:19.66 112
6 127 Spencer Ziegler 00:33:36.37 0
7 128 Ben Bickerton 00:33:37.69 0
12 Cedarville 32:26.15 7 375
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 58 Wyatt Hartman 00:32:07.18 58
2 72 Ethan Sullivan 00:32:21.81 72
3 74 Matt Pelletier 00:32:23.19 74
4 79 Zac Bowen 00:32:27.18 79
5 92 Alec Weinhold 00:32:51.40 92
6 117 Ethan Gatchel 00:33:24.93 0
7 132 Jared Vega 00:33:42.34 0
13 Michigan Tech 32:40.55 7 418
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 54 Jason Saliga 00:32:01.52 54
2 71 Kyle Hanson 00:32:21.63 71
3 89 Matthew Pabhl 00:32:46.07 89
4 29 Chad Pollock 00:33:01.31 98
5 107 Daniel Kulas 00:33:12.22 106
6 120 Brendan Klynstra 00:33:26.98 0
7 126 Grant Brown 00:33:34.14 0
14 St. Joseph’'s (Ind.) 32:41.69 7 419
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 22 Justin Hays 00:31:09.78 22
2 37 Brian Eurton 00:31:44.31 37
3 103 Marcus Fierek 00:33:04.79 102
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4 109 Lane Barrett 00:33:14.62 108
5 152 Ihab Benlamkaddem 00:34:14.93 150
6 166 Matt Wielgus 00:34:34.74 0
7 192 Jordan Hopkins 00:36:01.71 0
15 Lake Erie 32:57.61 7 472
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 42 Dalton Graham 00:31:50.56 42
2 57 Jordan Pritchard 00:32:04.47 57
3 95 Vince Horning 00:32:55.74 94
4 125 Logan Ebersole 00:33:33.87 123
5 158 George Lesnak 00:34:23.44 156
6 197 Austin Jones 00:36:16.54 0
7 198 Brandon Bryan 00:36:18.47 0
16 Missouri S&T 33:12.18 7 536
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 70 Joe Bindner 00:32:21.39 70
2 94 Gabriel Underwood 00:32:53.32 93
3 110 Ryan Van Dyke 00:33:16.00 109
4 131 William Crutcher 00:33:40.82 129
5 137 Connor Crabtree 00:33:48.55 135
6 145 Duncan Clark 00:34:01.24 0
7 151 Garrett Blanchard 00:34:12.98 0
17 Davis & Elkins 33:23.42 7 581
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 86 David Magda 00:32:36.72 86
2 100 Hayden Harrison 00:33:01.93 99
3 105 Matt Zorn 00:33:07.76 104
4 140 R.J. Weiford 00:33:51.09 138
5 156 Paul Louzy 00:34:19.60 154
6 167 Shane Ickes 00:34:34.80 0
7 196 Mason Adkins 00:36:11.08 0
18 Truman 33:25.17 7 590
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 83 Brice Pavey 00:32:30.16 83
2 11 Andrew Gordon 00:33:16.19 110
3 121 Keegan Walsh 00:33:30.11 119
4 138 Mike Grasing 00:33:49.81 136
5 144 Will Rumpf 00:33:59.58 142
6 149 Nick Terreri 00:34:07.08 0
7 150 Beau Bramlett 00:34:07.13 0
19 Findlay 33:34.50 5 594
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 31 Jonathan Allen 00:31:24.76 31
2 102 Matias Trampe-Kindt 00:33:02.84 101
3 124 Michael Taylor 00:33:32.33 122
4 168 Tyler Beck 00:34:37.62 165
S 180 Austin Guthrie 00:35:12.69 175
20 lllinois-Springfield 33:37.29 7 626
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 85 Eli Cook 00:32:35.69 85
2 114 Elliot Nabatov 00:33:20.72 113
3 122 Nick Reynolds 00:33:30.47 120
4 148 Brendan Kroeger 00:34:06.71 146
5 165 Tyler Hiserote 00:34:32.87 162
6 171 Dominic Miraldi 00:34:47.36 0
7 199 Garrad Straube 00:36:20.58 0
21  Wayne St. 33:39.67 7 629
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 30 Irvin Wyche 00:31:23.93 30
2 136 Kevin Salter 00:33:47.78 134
3 153 Andrew Nelson 00:34:16.48 151
4 157 Sawyer Smith 00:34:22.06 155
5 162 Ryan Mangulabnan 00:34:28.11 159
6 169 Dillion Smith 00:34:45.34 0
7 204 Alex Putt 00:36:34.71 0
22  Trevecca Nazarene 33:54.61 7 635
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 63 Ben Moroney 00:32:12.98 63
2 87 Brandon Laws 00:32:41.25 87
3 134 Anthony Reeves 00:33:43.52 132
4 163 David Huezo 00:34:29.23 160
5 200 John Layton 00:36:23.32 193
6 210 Micah Smart 00:37:56.01 0
7 215 Austin Woods 00:39:26.11 0
23  Indianapolis 33:43.29 7 648
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 90 Alec Scheerer 00:32:46.96 90
2 129 Taylor Kleyn 00:33:38.92 127
3 135 Matthew Egan 00:33:43.98 133
4 142 Andrew Carr 00:33:59.27 140
5 161 Brandon Smith 00:34:27.36 158
6 172 Daniel Buergler 00:34:47.80 0
7 189 Kyle Gross 00:35:47.24 0
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24 Drury 34:02.94 6 676
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 76 Ryan Way 00:32:25.53 76
2 98 Cameron Byrley 00:33:00.59 97
3 155 Jacob Decker 00:34:18.46 153
4 173 Michael Boone 00:34:51.13 169
S 186 Jared Trenhaile 00:35:39.00 181
6 190 Seva Nix 00:35:58.57 0
25  Ohio Valley 34:25.48 7 680
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 78 Alex Kitony 00:32:26.77 78
2 80 Justin Thompson 00:32:28.19 80
3 143 Robert Todokou 00:33:59.41 141
4 182 Jolan Bennett 00:35:15.87 177
5 211 Mitchell Morris 00:37:57.17 204
6 216 Aaron Bush 00:40:31.74 0
7 217 Andrew Lyons 00:42:17.04 0
26  Lake Superior State 34:03.30 7 705
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 116 Ryan Rogers 00:33:24.53 115
2 133 Thomas Vanslembrouck 00:33:42.81 131
3 139 Jacob Baker 00:33:50.54 137
4 146 Jack Miles 00:34:01.90 144
5 183 Edward Carlson 00:35:16.75 178
6 184 Parker Wyngaard 00:35:24.20 0
7 191 Zachary Workman 00:36:01.24 0
27 Northwood (Mich.) 35:00.83 5 707
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 69 Tyler Jensen 00:32:21.31 69
2 88 Will Moench 00:32:44.86 88
3 147 Caleb Barker 00:34:06.58 145
4 207 Scott Loughlin 00:37:35.07 200
5 212 Grant Harris 00:38:16.32 205
28 McKendree 34:09.28 7 727
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 112 Benjamin Richter 00:33:17.47 111
2 130 Joe Shannon 00:33:39.58 128
3 159 Ryan Krause 00:34:24.34 157
4 164 Trevor White 00:34:30.88 161
5 174 Tyler Manion 00:34:54.15 170
6 181 Andrew Gardewine 00:35:14.80 0
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7 205 Zach Manion 00:36:43.61 0
29 Tiffin 35:04.55 6 762
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 James Ngandu 00:30:13.24 1
2 185 Trenton Yoder 00:35:30.18 180
3 193 Adrian Perea-Adams 00:36:02.99 187
4 202 Christopher Mckown 00:36:27.92 195
5 206 Brandon O'linn 00:37:08.44 199
6 208 Daniel Maher 00:37:46.97 0
30 Alderson Broaddus 35:33.90 7 846
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 123 Caleb Pell 00:33:30.90 121
2 141 Scott Nesland 00:33:51.38 139
3 194 Ethan Malcomb 00:36:03.99 188
4 203 Alex Buckheit 00:36:28.21 196
S 209 Brandon Rockwell 00:37:55.06 202
6 214 Paris Vaughan 00:38:53.24 0
7 218 Zach Mynes 00:42:40.73 0
31  Maryville (Mo.) 35:02.85 7 852
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 154 Tyler Henson 00:34:17.97 152
2 175 Alex Elam 00:35:01.25 171
3 177 Dylan Deardurff 00:35:07.50 173
4 179 Ethan Duclos 00:35:08.32 174
5 187 Rj Brown 00:35:39.20 182
6 201 Brock Kasten 00:36:27.78 0
7 213 Chase Bland 00:38:38.89 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name
1 1 James Ngandu
2 2 Nick Hall
3 3 Chris Striegel
4 4 Chris May
5 5 Zach Panning
6 6 Chase Broughton
7 7 Anthony Wondaal
8 8 Michael Leet
9 9 Kevin Black
10 10  Noah Lutz
11 11  Caleb Gatchell
12 12 Nate Frasier
13 13  Bryce Bradley
14 14  Trevor Sharnas
15 15 Logan Hammer
16 16  Joseph Newcomb
17 17  Joey Southgate
18 18  Armando Torres
19 19 Mark Hadley
20 20  Josh Steible
21 21  Eddie Komph
22 22 Justin Hays
23 23  Bastian Grau
24 24 Darin Lawrence
25 25  Xavier Reed
26 26 James Frederickson
27 27  Nick Christensen
28 28  Tristan Fackelman
29 29  Naimbai Njerakey
30 30  Irvin Wyche
31 31 Jonathan Allen
32 32  Tom Goforth
33 33  Sergio Miranda
34 34  George Mccartney
35 35  Joseph Humes
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00:30:13.24
00:30:23.03
00:30:24.28
00:30:28.95
00:30:29.15
00:30:34.21
00:30:37.73
00:30:49.23
00:30:49.67
00:30:52.11
00:30:53.92
00:30:56.70
00:30:58.66
00:30:59.29
00:31:00.20
00:31:03.66
00:31:03.86
00:31:04.94
00:31:05.22
00:31:07.34
00:31:08.16
00:31:09.78
00:31:11.12
00:31:13.24
00:31:15.35
00:31:17.36
00:31:20.38
00:31:21.76
00:31:22.39
00:31:23.93
00:31:24.76
00:31:28.25
00:31:37.65
00:31:38.10
00:31:40.50
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Team

Tiffin

Ashland
Bellarmine
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.

Southern Indiana
Hillsdale

Lewis

Grand Valley St.
Southern Indiana
Hillsdale
Saginaw Valley
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Ferris State
Hillsdale
Saginaw Valley
Wis.-Parkside
Walsh

Grand Valley St.
Saginaw Valley
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Southern Indiana
Southern Indiana
Lewis

Lewis

Bellarmine
Saginaw Valley
Walsh

Wayne St.
Findlay

Saginaw Valley
Lewis

Malone

Hillsdale
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49
50
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52
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55
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57
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71
72
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Cain Parker

Brian Eurton
Alberto Gomez
Scott Whitaker
Trevor Holowaty
Ben Lehotay
Dalton Graham
James Cecll
Adam Phillips
Jake Dubnicka
Kyle Richardson
Shawn Milhauser
Nathan Wilkey
Nathan Hall

Clyde Anderson
Parker Eisengruber
Steven Kapes
Aubrey Jordan
Jason Saliga
Evan Lang

Trevor Legg
Jordan Pritchard
Wyatt Hartman
Joshua Rodenberg
Zach Humrichouser
Luke Daigneault
Daniel Siebenaller
Ben Moroney
Nick Fiene
Hayden Tinal
Brett Cortelletti
Damien Halverson
Spencer Wirick
Tyler Jensen

Joe Bindner

Kyle Hanson

Ethan Sullivan
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00:31:43.15
00:31:44.31
00:31:46.23
00:31:48.49
00:31:48.91
00:31:49.41
00:31:50.56
00:31:51.29
00:31:52.10
00:31:53.87
00:31:54.33
00:31:55.82
00:31:56.37
00:31:56.45
00:31:57.57
00:31:58.08
00:31:58.66
00:32:01.45
00:32:01.52
00:32:02.14
00:32:02.29
00:32:04.47
00:32:07.18
00:32:08.71
00:32:09.21
00:32:09.65
00:32:11.03
00:32:12.98
00:32:13.10
00:32:14.02
00:32:14.16
00:32:19.16
00:32:20.90
00:32:21.31
00:32:21.39
00:32:21.63
00:32:21.81
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Southern Indiana
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Grand Valley St.
Malone

Ferris State
Walsh

Lake Erie
Southern Indiana
Wis.-Parkside
Wis.-Parkside
Ferris State
Lewis

Bellarmine
Southern Indiana
Saginaw Valley
Saginaw Valley
Ashland

Ashland
Michigan Tech
Bellarmine
Wis.-Parkside
Lake Erie
Cedarville
Bellarmine
Ashland

Hillsdale

Walsh

Trevecca Nazarene
Hillsdale
Bellarmine
Malone

Ferris State
Walsh
Northwood (Mich.)
Missouri S&T
Michigan Tech

Cedarville
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73
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88
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95
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98
99
100
101
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106
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75
76
77
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80
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
0
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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Cole Rodenberg
Matt Pelletier
Casey Neal
Ryan Way

Eric Lindelsee
Alex Kitony

Zac Bowen
Justin Thompson
Jacob Kernell
Nathan Jones
Brice Pavey
Tommy Menyes
Eli Cook

David Magda
Brandon Laws
Will Moench
Matthew Pahl
Alec Scheerer
Jimmy Funteas Jr.
Alec Weinhold
Wes Pipher
Gabriel Underwood
Vince Horning
Chase Kern

Jon Albaugh
Cameron Byrley
Chad Pollock
Hayden Harrison
Jamen Helton
Matias Trampe-Kindt
Marcus Fierek
William Cutler
Matt Zorn

Asher Scott
Daniel Kulas
Roan Fahey

Lane Barrett

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR

00:32:22.44
00:32:23.19
00:32:24.05
00:32:25.53
00:32:26.18
00:32:26.77
00:32:27.18
00:32:28.19
00:32:28.77
00:32:29.46
00:32:30.16
00:32:33.58
00:32:35.69
00:32:36.72
00:32:41.25
00:32:44.86
00:32:46.07
00:32:46.96
00:32:49.21
00:32:51.40
00:32:53.27
00:32:53.32
00:32:55.74
00:32:55.92
00:32:56.76
00:33:00.59
00:33:01.31
00:33:01.93
00:33:02.26
00:33:02.84
00:33:04.79
00:33:05.76
00:33:07.76
00:33:09.56
00:33:12.22
00:33:12.86
00:33:14.62
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Bellarmine
Cedarville

Ferris State

Drury
Wis.-Parkside
Ohio Valley
Cedarville

Ohio Valley
Walsh

Hillsdale

Truman

Ashland
lllinois-Springfield
Davis & Elkins
Trevecca Nazarene
Northwood (Mich.)
Michigan Tech
Indianapolis
Wis.-Parkside
Cedarville

Ohio Dominican
Missouri S&T
Lake Erie

Malone

Ashland

Drury

Michigan Tech
Davis & Elkins
Lewis

Findlay

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Walsh

Davis & Elkins
Lewis

Michigan Tech
Ferris State

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
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130
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Ryan Van Dyke
Andrew Gordon
Benjamin Richter
Mike Jankowski
Elliot Nabatov
Tyler Lance
Ryan Rogers
Ethan Gatchel
Patrick Ferguson
Brock Eves
Brendan Klynstra
Keegan Walsh
Nick Reynolds
Caleb Pell
Michael Taylor
Logan Ebersole
Grant Brown
Spencer Ziegler
Ben Bickerton
Taylor Kleyn

Joe Shannon
William Crutcher

Jared Vega

Thomas Vanslembrouck

Anthony Reeves
Matthew Egan
Kevin Salter
Connor Crabtree
Mike Grasing
Jacob Baker
R.J. Weiford
Scott Nesland
Andrew Carr
Robert Todokou
Will Rumpf
Duncan Clark
Jack Miles
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00:33:16.00
00:33:16.19
00:33:17.47
00:33:19.66
00:33:20.72
00:33:21.15
00:33:24.53
00:33:24.93
00:33:26.04
00:33:26.69
00:33:26.98
00:33:30.11
00:33:30.47
00:33:30.90
00:33:32.33
00:33:33.87
00:33:34.14
00:33:36.37
00:33:37.69
00:33:38.92
00:33:39.58
00:33:40.82
00:33:42.34
00:33:42.81
00:33:43.52
00:33:43.98
00:33:47.78
00:33:48.55
00:33:49.81
00:33:50.54
00:33:51.09
00:33:51.38
00:33:59.27
00:33:59.41
00:33:59.58
00:34:01.24
00:34:01.90
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Missouri S&T
Truman
McKendree

Malone
lllinois-Springfield
Ashland

Lake Superior State
Cedarville

Ohio Dominican
Wis.-Parkside
Michigan Tech
Truman
lllinois-Springfield
Alderson Broaddus
Findlay

Lake Erie

Michigan Tech
Malone

Malone
Indianapolis
McKendree
Missouri S&T
Cedarville

Lake Superior State
Trevecca Nazarene
Indianapolis
Wayne St.

Missouri S&T
Truman

Lake Superior State
Davis & Elkins
Alderson Broaddus
Indianapolis

Ohio Valley
Truman

Missouri S&T

Lake Superior State
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
0
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
0
174
175
176
177
178

NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN

Caleb Barker
Brendan Kroeger
Nick Terreri

Beau Bramlett
Garrett Blanchard
Ihab Benlamkaddem
Andrew Nelson
Tyler Henson
Jacob Decker
Paul Louzy
Sawyer Smith
George Lesnak
Ryan Krause
Patrick Quire
Brandon Smith
Ryan Mangulabnan
David Huezo
Trevor White
Tyler Hiserote
Matt Wielgus
Shane Ickes
Tyler Beck

Dillion Smith
Tyler Dobbs
Dominic Miraldi
Daniel Buergler
Michael Boone
Tyler Manion
Alex Elam

Hunter Nivison
Dylan Deardurff
Andrew Beier
Ethan Duclos
Austin Guthrie
Andrew Gardewine
Jolan Bennett

Edward Carlson

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

00:34:06.58
00:34:06.71
00:34:07.08
00:34:07.13
00:34:12.98
00:34:14.93
00:34:16.48
00:34:17.97
00:34:18.46
00:34:19.60
00:34:22.06
00:34:23.44
00:34:24.34
00:34:27.24
00:34:27.36
00:34:28.11
00:34:29.23
00:34:30.88
00:34:32.87
00:34:34.74
00:34:34.80
00:34:37.62
00:34:45.34
00:34:46.88
00:34:47.36
00:34:47.80
00:34:51.13
00:34:54.15
00:35:01.25
00:35:05.62
00:35:07.50
00:35:07.55
00:35:08.32
00:35:12.69
00:35:14.80
00:35:15.87
00:35:16.75
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Northwood (Mich.)
lllinois-Springfield
Truman

Truman

Missouri S&T

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Wayne St.
Maryville (Mo.)
Drury

Davis & Elkins
Wayne St.

Lake Erie
McKendree
Kentucky Wesleyan
Indianapolis
Wayne St.
Trevecca Nazarene
McKendree
lllinois-Springfield
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Davis & Elkins
Findlay

Wayne St.
Kentucky Wesleyan
lllinois-Springfield
Indianapolis

Drury

McKendree
Maryville (Mo.)
Ferris State
Maryville (Mo.)
Ohio Dominican
Maryville (Mo.)
Findlay
McKendree

Ohio Valley

Lake Superior State
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN

Parker Wyngaard
Trenton Yoder
Jared Trenhaile
Rj Brown

Seth Applegate
Kyle Gross

Seva Nix

Zachary Workman
Jordan Hopkins
Adrian Perea-Adams
Ethan Malcomb
Ethan Dossett
Mason Adkins
Austin Jones
Brandon Bryan
Garrad Straube
John Layton
Brock Kasten
Christopher Mckown
Alex Buckheit
Alex Putt

Zach Manion
Brandon O'linn
Scott Loughlin
Daniel Maher
Brandon Rockwell
Micah Smart
Mitchell Morris
Grant Harris
Chase Bland
Paris Vaughan
Austin Woods
Aaron Bush
Andrew Lyons

Zach Mynes
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SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR

00:35:24.20
00:35:30.18
00:35:39.00
00:35:39.20
00:35:46.36
00:35:47.24
00:35:58.57
00:36:01.24
00:36:01.71
00:36:02.99
00:36:03.99
00:36:08.61
00:36:11.08
00:36:16.54
00:36:18.47
00:36:20.58
00:36:23.32
00:36:27.78
00:36:27.92
00:36:28.21
00:36:34.71
00:36:43.61
00:37:08.44
00:37:35.07
00:37:46.97
00:37:55.06
00:37:56.01
00:37:57.17
00:38:16.32
00:38:38.89
00:38:53.24
00:39:26.11
00:40:31.74
00:42:17.04
00:42:40.73

Printed: 11/5/2016 11:45:21 AM

Lake Superior State
Tiffin

Drury

Maryville (Mo.)
Kentucky Wesleyan
Indianapolis

Drury

Lake Superior State
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Tiffin

Alderson Broaddus
Kentucky Wesleyan
Davis & Elkins
Lake Erie

Lake Erie
lllinois-Springfield
Trevecca Nazarene
Maryville (Mo.)
Tiffin

Alderson Broaddus
Wayne St.
McKendree

Tiffin

Northwood (Mich.)
Tiffin

Alderson Broaddus
Trevecca Nazarene
Ohio Valley
Northwood (Mich.)
Maryville (Mo.)
Alderson Broaddus
Trevecca Nazarene
Ohio Valley

Ohio Valley

Alderson Broaddus
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Line Through = Disqualified

NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _ Age ID Number

1 NGANDU, JAMES (TIFFIN) SR 238 00:30:13.24  4:52/m 12.3mph M 0 246085JAM*NGAN

2  HALL, NICK (ASHLAND) SR 19 00:30:23.03  4:53/m 12.3mph M 0 568918NIC*HALL

3  STRIEGEL, CHRIS JR 31 00:30:24.28  4:53/m 12.3mph M 0 501343CHR*STRI
(BELLARMINE)

4  MAY, CHRIS (GRAND SR 80 00:30:28.95  4:54/m 12.2mph M 0 187940CHR*MAY*
VALLEY ST.)

5 PANNING, ZACH (GRAND SO 82 00:30:29.15  4:54/m 12.2mph M 0 927533ZAC*PANN
VALLEY ST.)

6 BROUGHTON, CHASE SR 1 00:30:34.21  4:55/m 12.2mph M 0 909773CHA*BRO
(SOUTHERN INDIANA) U

7  WONDAAL, ANTHONY JR 95 00:30:37.73  4:56/m 12.2mph M 0 618580ANT*WON
(HILLSDALE) D

8 LEET, MICHAEL (LEWIS) JR 152 00:30:49.23  4:58/m 12.1mph M 0 465951MIC*LEET

9 BLACK, KEVIN (GRAND SO 76 00:30:49.67  4:58/m 12.1mph M 0 465731KEV*BLAC
VALLEY ST.)

10 LUTZ, NOAH (SOUTHERN SR 7 00:30:52.11  4:58/m 12.1mph M 0 629853NOA*LUTZ
INDIANA)

11 GATCHELL, CALEB SR 89 00:30:53.92  4:58/m 12.1mph M 0 591129CAL*GATC
(HILLSDALE)

12 FRASIER, NATE SO 220 00:30:56.70  4:59/m 12.1mph M 0 301282NAT*FRAS
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

13 BRADLEY, BRYCE SR 77 00:30:58.66  4:59/m 12.0mph M 0 510479BRY*BRAD
(GRAND VALLEY ST.)

14 SHARNAS, TREVOR JR 83 00:30:59.29  4:59/m 12.0mph M 0 932064TRE*SHAR
(GRAND VALLEY ST.)

15 HAMMER, LOGAN SR 62 00:31:00.20  4:59/m 12.0mph M 0 907427LOG*HAM
(FERRIS STATE) M

16 NEWCOMB, JOSEPH SR 92 00:31:03.66 5:00/m 12.0mph M 0 286999JOS*NEW
(HILLSDALE) C

17 SOUTHGATE, JOEY SR 223 00:31:03.86 5:00/m 12.0mph M 0 517560JOE*SOUT
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

18 TORRES, ARMANDO JR 285 00:31:04.94  5:00/m 12.0mph M 0 056166ARM*TOR
(WIS.-PARKSIDE) R

19 HADLEY, MARK (WALSH) JR 261 00:31:05.22 5:00/m 12.0mph M 0 081444MAR*HADL

20 STEIBLE, JOSH (GRAND JR 84 00:31:07.34  5:00/m 12.0mph M 0 305995JOS*STEI
VALLEY ST.)

21 KOMPH, EDDIE SR 222 00:31:08.16 5:01/m 12.0mph M 0 736410EDD*KOM
(SAGINAW VALLEY) P

22 HAYS, JUSTIN (ST. SR 229 00:31:09.78 5:01/m 12.0mph M 0 416567JUS*HAYS
JOSEPH'S (IND.))

23 GRAU, BASTIAN JR 3 00:31:11.12  5:01/m 12.0mph M 0 789394BAS*GRAU
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

24 LAWRENCE, DARIN SO 6 00:31:13.24  5:01/m 11.9mph M 0 378617DAR*LAW
(SOUTHERN INDIANA) R

25 REED, XAVIER (LEWIS) JR 156 00:31:15.35 5:02/m 11.9mph M 0 166879XAV*REED

26 FREDERICKSON, JAMES JR 149 00:31:17.36 5:02/m 11.9mph M 0 786724JAM*FRED
(LEWIS)

27 CHRISTENSEN, NICK JR 26 00:31:20.38 5:02/m 11.9mph M 0 470443NIC*CHRI
(BELLARMINE)

28 FACKELMAN, TRISTAN SO 219 00:31:21.76 5:03/m 11.9mph M 0 353582TRI*FACK
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

29 NJERAKEY, NAIMBAI SR 266 00:31:22.39 5:03/m 11.9mph M 0 005761NAI*NJER
(WALSH)

30 WYCHE, IRVIN (WAYNE SR 275 00:31:23.93 5:03/m 11.9mph M 0 985704IRV*WYCH
ST.)

31 ALLEN, JONATHAN SO 69 00:31:24.76 5:03/m 11.9mph M 0 147775JON*ALLE
(FINDLAY)

32 GOFORTH, TOM JR 221 00:31:28.25 5:04/m 11.9mph M 0 994385TOM*GOF
(SAGINAW VALLEY) (@)

33 MIRANDA, SERGIO JR 154 00:31:37.65 5:.05/m 11.8mph M 0 674461SER*MIRA
(LEWIS)

34 MCCARTNEY, GEORGE SO 163 00:31:38.10 5:05/m 11.8mph M 0 473141GEO*MCC
(MALONE) A

35 HUMES, JOSEPH FR 90 00:31:40.50 5:06/m 11.8mph M 0 497325JO0S*HUME
(HILLSDALE)
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Line Through = Disqualified

NCAA D2 REGIONAL MEN

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _ Age ID Number

36 PARKER, CAIN JR 9 00:31:43.15 5:06/m 11.8mph M 0 040780CAI*PARK
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

37 EURTON, BRIAN (ST. SR 227 00:31:44.31 5:06/m 11.8mph M 0 200561BRI*EURT
JOSEPH'S (IND.))

38 GOMEZ, ALBERTO FR 78 00:31:46.23 5:07/m 11.7mph M 0 825726ALB*GOM
(GRAND VALLEY ST.) E

39 WHITAKER, SCOTT SR 166 00:31:48.49 5:07/m 11.7mph M 0 401040SCO*WHIT
(MALONE)

40 HOLOWATY, TREVOR JR 63 00:31:48.91 5:07/m 11.7mph M 0 128516 TRE*HOLO
(FERRIS STATE)

41 LEHOTAY, BEN (WALSH) SR 264 00:31:49.41 5:07/m 11.7mph M 0 409365BEN*LEHO

42 GRAHAM, DALTON (LAKE SR 136 00:31:50.56 5:07/m 11.7mph M 0 457727DAL*GRAH
ERIE)

43 CECIL, JAMES JR 2 00:31:51.29 5:07/m 11.7mph M 0 708390JAM*CECI
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

44  PHILLIPS, ADAM (WIS.- FR 284 00:31:52.10 5:08/m 11.7mph M 0 821951ADA*PHIL
PARKSIDE)

45 DUBNICKA, JAKE (WIS.- SR 277 00:31:53.87 5:08/m 11.7mph M 0 658619JAK*DUBN
PARKSIDE)

46 RICHARDSON, KYLE SR 68 00:31:54.33 5:08/m 11.7mph M 0 768088KYL*RICH
(FERRIS STATE)

47 MILHAUSER, SHAWN JR 153 00:31:55.82 5:08/m 11.7mph M 0 049979SHA*MILH
(LEWIS)

48 WILKEY, NATHAN JR 33 00:31:56.37 5:08/m 11.7mph M 0 352750NAT*WILK
(BELLARMINE)

49 HALL, NATHAN FR 4 00:31:56.45 5:08/m 11.7mph M 0 523750NAT*HALL
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

50 ANDERSON, CLYDE JR 217 00:31:57.57 5:08/m 11.7mph M 0 267154CLY*ANDE
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

51 EISENGRUBER, PARKER SO 218 00:31:58.08 5:09/m 11.7mph M 0 341207PAR*EISE
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

52 KAPES, STEVEN SO 22 00:31:58.66 5:09/m 11.7mph M 0 121648STE*KAPE
(ASHLAND)

53 JORDAN, AUBREY SR 21 00:32:01.45 5:09/m 11.6mph M 0 212398AUB*JORD
(ASHLAND)

54 SALIGA, JASON SR 192 00:32:01.52 5:09/m 11.6mph M 0 516465JAS*SALI
(MICHIGAN TECH)

55 LANG, EVAN FR 28 00:32:02.14  5:09/m 11.6mph M 0 948463EVA*LANG
(BELLARMINE)

56 LEGG, TREVOR (WIS.- FR 281 00:32:02.29 5:09/m 11.6mph M 0 124551TRE*LEGG
PARKSIDE)

57 PRITCHARD, JORDAN SO 141 00:32:04.47 5:10/m 11.6mph M 0 838593JOR*PRIT
(LAKE ERIE)

58 HARTMAN, WYATT SR 36 00:32:07.18 5:10/m 11.6mph M 0 852798WYA*HART
(CEDARVILLE)

59 RODENBERG, JOSHUA JR 30 00:32:08.71 5:10/m 11.6mph M 0 210953JOS*RODE
(BELLARMINE)

60 HUMRICHOUSER, ZACH SR 20 00:32:09.21 5:10/m 11.6mph M 0 633546ZAC*HUM
(ASHLAND) R

61 DAIGNEAULT, LUKE JR 86 00:32:09.65 5:10/m 11.6mph M 0 954402LUK*DAIG
(HILLSDALE)

62 SIEBENALLER, DANIEL JR 267 00:32:11.03  5:11/m 11.6mph M 0 179295DAN*SIEB
(WALSH)

63 MORONEY, BEN SR 246 00:32:12.98 5:11/m 11.6mph M 0 901924BEN*MOR
(TREVECCA NAZARENE) (@]

64 FIENE, NICK (HILLSDALE) SO 87 00:32:13.10 5:11/m 11.6mph M 0 720422NIC*FIEN

65 TINAL, HAYDEN FR 32 00:32:14.02 5:11/m 11.6mph M 0 625399HAY*TINA
(BELLARMINE)

66 CORTELLETTI, BRETT SO 160 00:32:14.16 5:11/m 11.6mph M 0 121297BRE*CORT
(MALONE)

67 HALVERSON, DAMIEN SO 61 00:32:19.16 5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 999765DAM*HALV
(FERRIS STATE)

68 WIRICK, SPENCER SO 268 00:32:20.90 5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 323049SPE*WIRI
(WALSH)

69 JENSEN, TYLER SR 203 00:32:21.31 5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 581743TYL*JENS
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))
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70 BINDNER, JOE JR 193 00:32:21.39 5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 113394JOE*BIND
(MISSOURI S&T)
71 HANSON, KYLE SR 187 00:32:21.63 5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 347128KYLDHAN
(MICHIGAN TECH) S
72  SULLIVAN, ETHAN SO 40 00:32:21.81 5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 218986ETH*SULL
(CEDARVILLE)
73 RODENBERG, COLE SO 29 00:32:22.44  5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 125611COL*RODE
(BELLARMINE)
74 PELLETIER, MATT SR 38 00:32:23.19 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 525928MAT*PELL
(CEDARVILLE)
75 NEAL, CASEY (FERRIS SO 66 00:32:24.05 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 815720CAS*NEAL
STATE)
76  WAY, RYAN (DRURY) JR 58 00:32:25.53 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 963652RYA*WAY*
77 LINDELSEE, ERIC (WIS.- SR 282 00:32:26.18 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 869168ERI*LIND
PARKSIDE)
78 KITONY, ALEX (OHIO FR 211 00:32:26.77 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 887442ALE*KITO
VALLEY)
79 BOWEN, ZAC JR 34 00:32:27.18 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 180852ZAC*BOW
(CEDARVILLE) E
80 THOMPSON, JUSTIN JR 215 00:32:28.19 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 701314JUS*THOM
(OHIO VALLEY)
81 KERNELL, JACOB SO 263 00:32:28.77 5:13/m 11.5mph M 0 617614JAC*KERN
(WALSH)
82 JONES, NATHAN JR 91 00:32:29.46 5:14/m 11.5mph M 0 689459NAT*JONE
(HILLSDALE)
83 PAVEY, BRICE (TRUMAN) JR 254 00:32:30.16 5:14/m 11.5mph M 0 384961BRI*PAVE
84 MENYES, TOMMY SR 24 00:32:33.58 5:14/m 11.5mph M 0 808208 TOM*MEN
(ASHLAND) Y
85 COOK, ELI (ILLINOIS- JR 96 00:32:35.69 5:15/m 11.4mph M 0 467219ELI*COOK
SPRINGFIELD)
86 MAGDA, DAVID (DAVIS & FR 49 00:32:36.72 5:15/m 11.4mph M 0 818142DAV*MAG
ELKINS) D
87 LAWS, BRANDON JR 244 00:32:41.25 5:16/m 11.4mph M 0 658081BRA*LAWS
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)
88 MOENCH, WILL SR 205 00:32:44.86 5:16/m 11.4mph M 0 581814WIL*MOEN
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))
89 PAHL, MATTHEW SO 190 00:32:46.07 5:16/m 11.4mph M 0 244139MAT*PAHL
(MICHIGAN TECH)
90 SCHEERER, ALEC FR 127 00:32:46.96 5:16/m 11.4mph M 0 748121ALE*SCHE
(INDIANAPOLIS)
91 FUNTEAS JR., JIMMY SO 280 00:32:49.21 5:17/m 11.4mph M 0 188342JIM*FUNT
(WIS.-PARKSIDE)
92 WEINHOLD, ALEC SO 43 00:32:51.40  5:17/m 11.4mph M 0 057154ALE*WEIN
(CEDARVILLE)
93 PIPHER, WES (OHIO SO 208 00:32:53.27 5:17/m 11.3mph M 0 854601WES*PIPH
DOMINICAN)
94 UNDERWOOD, GABRIEL JR 199 00:32:53.32 5:17/m 11.3mph M 0 760592GAB*UNDE
(MISSOURI S&T)
95 HORNING, VINCE (LAKE SR 137 00:32:55.74  5:18/m 11.3mph M 0 804218VIN*HORN
ERIE)
96 KERN, CHASE (MALONE) FR 162 00:32:55.92 5:18/m 11.3mph M 0 400018CHA*KERN
97 ALBAUGH, JON SR 18 00:32:56.76 5:18/m 11.3mph M 0 112730JON*ALBA
(ASHLAND)
98 BYRLEY, CAMERON SO 53 00:33:00.59 5:19/m 11.3mph M 0 099943CAM*BYRL
(DRURY)
99 POLLOCK, CHAD SR 191 00:33:01.31 5:19/m 11.3mph M 0 388794CHAMPOL
(MICHIGAN TECH) L
100 HARRISON, HAYDEN FR 46 00:33:01.93 5:19/m 11.3mph M 0 016653HAY*HARR
(DAVIS & ELKINS)
101 HELTON, JAMEN (LEWIS) SR 151 00:33:02.26 5:19/m 11.3mph M 0 929824JAM*HELT
102 TRAMPE-KINDT, MATIAS JR 75 00:33:02.84 5:19/m 11.3mph M 0 460559MAT*TRAM
(FINDLAY)
103 FIEREK, MARCUS (ST. FR 228 00:33:04.79 5:19/m 11.3mph M 0 027282MAR*FIER
JOSEPH'S (IND.))
104 CUTLER, WILLIAM SR 260 00:33:05.76 5:19/m 11.3mph M 0 166300WIL*CUTL
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105 ZORN, MATT (DAVIS & SR 51 00:33:07.76  5:20/m 11.3mph M 0 252331MAT*ZORN
ELKINS)

106 SCOTT, ASHER (LEWIS) JR 157 00:33:09.56  5:20/m 11.2mph M 0 202979ASH*SCOT

107 KULAS, DANIEL SR 189 00:33:12.22  5:21/m 11.2mph M 0 964019DAN*KULA
(MICHIGAN TECH)

108 FAHEY, ROAN (FERRIS SO 59 00:33:12.86  5:21/m 11.2mph M 0  276761ROA*FAHE
STATE)

109 BARRETT, LANE (ST. SR 225 00:33:14.62 5:21/m 11.2mph M 0 058943LAN*BARR
JOSEPH'S (IND.))

110 VAN DYKE, RYAN SO 200 00:33:16.00 5:21/m 11.2mph M 0 401859RYA*VAND
(MISSOURI S&T)

111 GORDON, ANDREW SR 251 00:33:16.19  5:21/m 11.2mph M 0 951966AND*GOR
(TRUMAN) D

112 RICHTER, BENJAMIN JR 182 00:33:17.47 5:21/m 11.2mph M 0 733518BEN*RICH
(MCKENDREE)

113 JANKOWSKI, MIKE FR 161 00:33:19.66  5:22/m 11.2mph M 0 820771MIK*JANK
(MALONE)

114 NABATOV, ELLIOT FR 116 00:33:20.72  5:22/m 11.2mph M 0 149699ELL*NABA
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

115 LANCE, TYLER JR 23 00:33:21.15  5:22/m 11.2mph M 0 456362TYL*LANC
(ASHLAND)

116 ROGERS, RYAN (LAKE SR 145 00:33:24.53  5:22/m 11.2mph M 0  357789RYA*ROGE
SUPERIOR STATE)

117 GATCHEL, ETHAN SO 35 00:33:24.93  5:22/m 11.2mph M 0 439018ETH*GATC
(CEDARVILLE)

118 FERGUSON, PATRICK SR 207 00:33:26.04  5:23/m 11.2mph M 0 284318PAT*FERG
(OHIO DOMINICAN)

119 EVES, BROCK (WIS.- FR 279 00:33:26.69  5:23/m 11.2mph M 0 130155BRO*EVES
PARKSIDE)

120 KLYNSTRA, BRENDAN SO 188 00:33:26.98  5:23/m 11.2mph M 0 157837BRE*KLYN
(MICHIGAN TECH)

121 WALSH, KEEGAN SO 257 00:33:30.11  5:23/m 11.1mph M 0 502728KEE*WALS
(TRUMAN)

122 REYNOLDS, NICK FR 118 00:33:30.47  5:23/m 11.1mph M 0 600485NIC*REYN
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

123 PELL, CALEB (ALDERSON SO 15 00:33:30.90 5:23/m 11.1mph M 0 392621CAL*PELL
BROADDUS)

124 TAYLOR, MICHAEL SO 74 00:33:32.33  5:24/m 11.1mph M 0 474714MIC*TAYL
(FINDLAY)

125 EBERSOLE, LOGAN SO 135 00:33:33.87 5:24/m 11.1mph M 0 160691LOG*EBER
(LAKE ERIE)

126 BROWN, GRANT JR 185 00:33:34.14  5:24/m 11.1mph M 0 911358GRA*BRO
(MICHIGAN TECH) W

127 ZIEGLER, SPENCER SR 167 00:33:36.37  5:24/m 11.1mph M 0 176888SPE*ZIEG
(MALONE)

128 BICKERTON, BEN FR 159 00:33:37.69  5:25/m 11.1mph M 0 950299BEN*BICK
(MALONE)

129 KLEYN, TAYLOR SO 125 00:33:38.92 5:25/m 11.1mph M 0 730733TAY*KLEY
(INDIANAPOLIS)

130 SHANNON, JOE SO 183 00:33:39.58 5:25/m 11.1mph M 0 588458JOE*SHAN
(MCKENDREE)

131 CRUTCHER, WILLIAM FR 198 00:33:40.82  5:25/m 11.1mph M 0 239236WIL*CRUT
(MISSOURI S&T)

132 VEGA, JARED SR 42 00:33:42.34  5:25/m 11.1mph M 0 634526JAR*VEGA
(CEDARVILLE)

133 VANSLEMBROUCK, FR 146 00:33:42.81  5:25/m 11.1mph M 0 645906 THO*VANS
THOMAS (LAKE
SUPERIOR STATE)

134 REEVES, ANTHONY SO 247 00:33:43.52  5:26/m 11.1mph M 0 826211ANT*REEV
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)

135 EGAN, MATTHEW JR 123 00:33:43.98 5:26/m 1l1.1mph M 0 703237MAT*EGAN
(INDIANAPOLIS)

136 SALTER, KEVIN (WAYNE JR 272 00:33:47.78  5:26/m 11.0mph M 0 236832KEV*SALT
ST.)

137 CRABTREE, CONNOR JR 197 00:33:48.55  5:26/m 11.0mph M 0 534236CON*CRA
(MISSOURI S&T) B
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138 GRASING, MIKE SO 252 00:33:49.81 5:26/m 11.0mph M 0 975839MIK*GRAS
(TRUMAN)

139 BAKER, JACOB (LAKE SR 142 00:33:50.54  5:27/m 11.0mph M 0 358801JAC*BAKE
SUPERIOR STATE)

140 WEIFORD, R.J. (DAVIS & FR 50 00:33:51.09 5:27/m 11.0mph M 0 508121RJ**WEIF
ELKINS)

141 NESLAND, SCOTT JR 14 00:33:51.38 5:27/m 11.0mph M 0 278376SCO*NESL
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

142 RYAN, JEREMY (DRURY) JR 56 00:33:53.03 5:27/m 11.0mph M 0 552999JER*RYAN

143 CARR, ANDREW JR 121 00:33:59.27 5:28/m 11.0mph M 0 175687AND*CARR
(INDIANAPOLIS)

144 TODOKOU, ROBERT FR 216 00:33:59.41 5:28/m 11.0mph M 0 755606ROB*TOD
(OHIO VALLEY) O

145 RUMPF, WILL (TRUMAN) FR 255 00:33:59.58 5:28/m 11.0mph M 0 918061WIL*RUMP

146 CLARK, DUNCAN FR 196 00:34:01.24  5:28/m 11.0mph M 0 750659DUN*CLAR
(MISSOURI S&T)

147 MILES, JACK (LAKE SO 144 00:34:01.90 5:28/m 11.0mph M 0 278786JAC*MILE
SUPERIOR STATE)

148 BARKER, CALEB SO 201 00:34:06.58 5:29/m 10.9mph M 0 280681CAL*BARK
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))

149 KROEGER, BRENDAN FR 99 00:34:06.71 5:29/m 10.9mph M 0 165714BRE*KROE
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

150 TERRERI, NICK JR 256 00:34:07.08 5:29/m 10.9mph M 0 500734NIC*TERR
(TRUMAN)

151 BRAMLETT, BEAU FR 250 00:34:07.13 5:29/m 10.9mph M 0 354192BEA*BRAM
(TRUMAN)

152 BLANCHARD, GARRETT FR 194 00:34:12.98 5:30/m 10.9mph M 0 637133GAR*BLAN
(MISSOURI S&T)

153 BENLAMKADDEM, IHAB FR 226 00:34:14.93 5:30/m 10.9mph M 0 578734IHA*BENL
(ST. JOSEPH'S (IND.))

154 NELSON, ANDREW SR 270 00:34:16.48 5:31/m 10.9mph M 0 255366AND*NELS
(WAYNE ST.)

155 HENSON, TYLER JR 173 00:34:17.97 5:31/m 10.9mph M 0 318622TYL*HENS
(MARYVILLE (MO.))

156 DECKER, JACOB FR 54 00:34:18.46 5:31/m 10.9mph M 0 731334JAC*DECK
(DRURY)

157 LOUZY, PAUL (DAVIS & SR 48 00:34:19.60  5:31/m 10.9mph M 0  696416PAU*LOUZ
ELKINS)

158 SMITH, SAWYER (WAYNE SR 274 00:34:22.06 5:32/m 10.9mph M 0 733814SAW*SMIT
ST)

159 LESNAK, GEORGE (LAKE SO 139 00:34:23.44  5:32/m 10.8mph M 0 516423GEO*LESN
ERIE)

160 KRAUSE, RYAN SO 179 00:34:24.34  5:32/m 10.8mph M 0 168917RYA*KRAU
(MCKENDREE)

161 QUIRE, PATRICK FR 133 00:34:27.24  5:33/m 10.8mph M 0 198450PAT*QUIR
(KENTUCKY WESLEYAN)

162 SMITH, BRANDON SR 128 00:34:27.36 5:33/m 10.8mph M 0 572923BRA*SMIT
(INDIANAPOLIS)

163 MANGULABNAN, RYAN FR 269 00:34:28.11  5:33/m 10.8mph M 0 562035RYA*MAN
(WAYNE ST.) G

164 HUEZO, DAVID FR 243 00:34:29.23 5:33/m 10.8mph M 0 229518DAV*HUEZ
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)

165 WHITE, TREVOR SO 184 00:34:30.88 5:33/m 10.8mph M 0 500454TRE*WHIT
(MCKENDREE)

166 HISEROTE, TYLER FR 98 00:34:32.87 5:33/m 10.8mph M 0 984589TYL*HISE
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

167 WIELGUS, MATT (ST. FR 232 00:34:34.74  5:34/m 10.8mph M 0 241788MAT*WIEL
JOSEPH'S (IND.))

168 ICKES, SHANE (DAVIS & JR 47 00:34:34.80  5:34/m 10.8mph M 0 359335SHA*ICKE
ELKINS)

169 BECK, TYLER (FINDLAY) SO 70 00:34:37.62 5:34/m 10.8mph M 0 780342TYL*BECK

170 SMITH, DILLION (WAYNE FR 273 00:34:45.34  5:35/m 10.7mph M 0 171042DIL*SMIT
ST)

171 DOBBS, TYLER FR 131 00:34:46.88 5:36/m 10.7mph M 0 615176 TYL*DOBB
(KENTUCKY WESLEYAN)

172 MIRALDI, DOMINIC FR 100 00:34:47.36 5:36/m 10.7mph M 0 168769DOM*MIRA

(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)
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173 BUERGLER, DANIEL SR 120 00:34:47.80 5:36/m 10.7mph M 0 526255DAN*BUER
(INDIANAPOLIS)

174 BOONE, MICHAEL FR 52 00:34:51.13 5:36/m 10.7mph M 0 697557MIC*BOON
(DRURY)

175 MANION, TYLER SO 180 00:34:54.15 5:37/m 10.7mph M 0 296890TYL*MANI
(MCKENDREE)

176 ELAM, ALEX (MARYVILLE SO 172 00:35:01.25 5:38/m 10.6mph M 0 146123ALE*ELAM
(MO.))

177 NIVISON, HUNTER JR 67 00:35:05.62 5:39/m 10.6mph M 0 625587HUN*NIVI
(FERRIS STATE)

178 DEARDURFF, DYLAN FR 170 00:35:07.50  5:39/m 10.6mph M 0 054578DYL*DEAR
(MARYVILLE (MO.))

179 BEIER, ANDREW (OHIO SR 206 00:35:07.55 5:39/m 10.6mph M 0 359497AND*BEIE
DOMINICAN)

180 DUCLOS, ETHAN SO 171 00:35:08.32 5:39/m 10.6mph M 0 905468ETH*DUCL
(MARYVILLE (MO.))

181 GUTHRIE, AUSTIN SO 71 00:35:12.69 5:40/m 10.6mph M 0 944038AUS*GUTH
(FINDLAY)

182 GARDEWINE, ANDREW SO 178 00:35:14.80 5:40/m 10.6mph M 0 708044AND*GAR
(MCKENDREE) D

183 BENNETT, JOLAN (OHIO FR 209 00:35:15.87 5:40/m 10.6mph M 0 432117JOL*BENN
VALLEY)

184 CARLSON, EDWARD FR 143 00:35:16.75 5:40/m 10.6mph M 0 689734EDW*CAR
(LAKE SUPERIOR STATE) L

185 WYNGAARD, PARKER SO 148 00:35:24.20 5:42/m 10.5mph M 0 183532PAR*WYN
(LAKE SUPERIOR STATE) G

186 YODER, TRENTON FR 242 00:35:30.18 5:43/m 10.5mph M 0 309072TRE*YODE
(TIFFIN)

187 TRENHAILE, JARED FR 57 00:35:39.00  5:44/m 10.5mph M 0 995463JAR*TREN
(DRURY)

188 BROWN, RJ (MARYVILLE FR 169 00:35:39.20  5:44/m 10.5mph M 0  779392RJ*BROW
(MO.))

189 APPLEGATE, SETH SR 130 00:35:46.36 5:45/m 10.4mph M 0 542248SET*APPL
(KENTUCKY WESLEYAN)

190 GROSS, KYLE FR 124 00:35:47.24  5:45/m 10.4mph M 0 238102KYL*GROS
(INDIANAPOLIS)

191 NIX, SEVA (DRURY) FR 55 00:35:58.57 5:47/m 10.4mph M 0 044617SEV*NIX*

192 WORKMAN, ZACHARY SO 147 00:36:01.24  5:48/m 10.4mph M 0 776761ZAC*WOR
(LAKE SUPERIOR STATE) K

193 HOPKINS, JORDAN (ST. FR 230 00:36:01.71 5:48/m 10.4mph M 0 558487JOR*HOPK
JOSEPH'S (IND.))

194 PEREA-ADAMS, ADRIAN FR 240 00:36:02.99 5:48/m 10.3mph M 0 744293ADR*PERE
(TIFFIN)

195 MALCOMB, ETHAN SR 12 00:36:03.99 5:48/m 10.3mph M 0 191859ETH*MALC
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

196 DOSSETT, ETHAN FR 132 00:36:08.61 5:49/m 10.3mph M 0 139177ETH*DOSS
(KENTUCKY WESLEYAN)

197 ADKINS, MASON (DAVIS & FR 44 00:36:11.08  5:49/m 10.3mph M 0 772512MAS*ADKI
ELKINS)

198 JONES, AUSTIN (LAKE SO 138 00:36:16.54  5:50/m 10.3mph M 0 470734AUS*JONE
ERIE)

199 BRYAN, BRANDON (LAKE SO 134 00:36:18.47 5:50/m 10.3mph M 0 825550BRA*BRYA
ERIE)

200 STRAUBE, GARRAD JR 119 00:36:20.58 5:51/m 10.3mph M 0 818442GAR*STRA
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

201 LAYTON, JOHN JR 245 00:36:23.32 5:51/m 10.2mph M 0 783447JOH*LAYT
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)

202 KASTEN, BROCK SO 175 00:36:27.78 5:52/m 10.2mph M 0 471404BRO*KAST
(MARYVILLE (MO.))

203 MCKOWN, CHRISTOPHER SR 237 00:36:27.92 5:52/m 10.2mph M 0 740219CHR*MCK
(TIFFIN) (@]

204 BUCKHEIT, ALEX FR 11 00:36:28.21 5:52/m 10.2mph M 0 327972ALE*BUCK
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

205 PUTT, ALEX (WAYNE ST.) FR 271 00:36:34.71 5:53/m 10.2mph M 0 391174ALE*PUTT

206 MANION, ZACH SO 181 00:36:43.61 5:54/m 10.2mph M 0 391676ZAC*MANI
(MCKENDREE)
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207 O'LINN, BRANDON JR 239 00:37:08.44  5:58/m 10.0mph M 0 200815BRA*OLIN
(TIFFIN)

208 LOUGHLIN, SCOTT SR 204 00:37:35.07 6:03/m 99mph M 0 845213LOU*SCOT
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))

209 MAHER, DANIEL (TIFFIN) JR 236 00:37:46.97  6:05/m 9.9mph M 0 383501DAN*MAH

E

210 ROCKWELL, BRANDON JR 16 00:37:55.06  6:06/m 9.8mph M 0 068887BRA*ROCK
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

211 SMART, MICAH FR 248 00:37:56.01 6:06/m 9.8mph M 0 489412MIC*SMAR
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)

212 MORRIS, MITCHELL FR 213 00:37:57.17 6:06/m 9.8mph M 0 352976MIT*MORR
(OHIO VALLEY)

213 HARRIS, GRANT SR 202 00:38:16.32  6:09/m 9.7mph M 0 794460GRA*HAR
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.)) R

214 BLAND, CHASE FR 168 00:38:38.89  6:13/m 9.7mph M 0 689021CHA*BLAN
(MARYVILLE (MO.))

215 VAUGHAN, PARIS SO 17 00:38:53.24  6:15/m 9.6mph M 0 924440PAR*VAUG
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

216 WOODS, AUSTIN SO 249 00:39:26.11  6:21/m 9.5mph M 0 000981AUS*WOO
(TREVECCA NAZARENE) D

217 BUSH, AARON (OHIO SO 210 00:40:31.74 6:31/m 9.2mph M 0 940559AAR*BUSH
VALLEY)

218 LYONS, ANDREW (OHIO SO 212 00:42:17.04  6:48/m 8.8mph M 0  957133AND*LYON
VALLEY)

219 MYNES, ZACH FR 13 00:42:40.73 6:52/m 8.7mph M 0 968457ZAC*MYNE

(ALDERSON BROADDUS)
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